I JESUS LIVE RUN

Relatorio Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino
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Nome
JOSE AURISIO ABREU DA SILVA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE ROCHA DOS
SANTOS

BRUNO ARAGAO

RAFAEL WANG XIAO XI

LUIZ RICARDO CARDOSO PESTANA
PEDRO COSMOS

SERGIO ROBERTO VIEIRA
GILBERTO CORDEIRO MARCAL
BRUNO FREITAS

FABIANO SOARES DE LIMA
JEFFERSON SANTANA

IAGO FERNANDES ALMEIDA
DANILO SANTOS

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
SANTANA

RODRIGO SALES

JUAREZ FERNANDES VASCONCELOS
BRUNO GOMES DA SILVA

DAVI DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
VICTOR GABRIEL DA SILVA BONDE
GUILHERME BIANCHI

MATHEUS TAVARES DA ROCHA

JOAO BATISTA BEZERRA DE
MENEZES

AMERICO MELLO DE ARRUDA
CARLOS EDURDO DA SILVA PEREIRA

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 20:41:10
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Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:16:44

00:16:53

00:17:11
00:17:18
00:19:23
00:22:27
00:22:42
00:25:23
00:26:42
00:27:39
00:28:33
00:29:31
00:31:00

00:31:11

00:31:15
00:34:57
00:36:07
00:36:07
00:41:36
00:41:50
00:45:02

00:49:08

01:23:32
07:32:44

Pagina :

Liquido
00:16:44

00:16:52

00:17:11
00:17:18
00:19:21
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00:34:20
00:35:53
00:36:00
00:41:28
00:41:35
00:44:59
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